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MET 35 DUIVEN OP 01/09/18 OM 08.30 UUR

NAAM

Lisette Moes jl
Kyan Ensing j1
Stephanie Ottens
Kyan Ensing j1
Kyan Ensing j1
Kyan Ensing j1
Stephanie Ottens
Stephanie Ottens
Stephanie Ottens
Kyan Ensing j1

Stephanie Ottens
Stephanie Ottens

MET
NAAM

Sander Schra jl
Dylan veldman j1
william Huls j1
Sander Schra jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Dylan veldman j1
Dylan veldman j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Daniel Mussche j1
william Huls jl

Daniel Mussche j1

Jelle Hooikammer j

william Huls j1
Daniel Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Remon Jansen jl
william Huls j1
Daniel Mussche jl
william Huls j1

Comb. M & M Jonker

Jelle Hooikammer j
Comb. M & M Jonker
Jelle Hooikammer j

Daniel
Justin
Daniel
Daniel
Justin
Daniel
Daniel

Mussche j1
veijer jl
Mussche j1
Mussche j1
veijer jl
Mussche j1
Mussche j1

Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j

Daniel Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche jl

Comb. M & M Jonker
Jelle Hooikammer j

william Huls jl
sander Schra jl

PLAATS

Noordhorn
valthe

j valthermond

valthe
valthe
valthe

j valthermond
j valthermond
j valthermond

valthe

j valthermond
j valthermond

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam

Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

81387466
84717627
84717769
84717628
81000300
84717649
81001931
81001927
81001918
84717648

81001924
81001916

RINGNUMM

81503946
81503969
81501409
81501818
81502118
84722080
86028447
81502202
81502213
81503995

81503735
81502138
81501426
81502227
81503732
81504028
81503994
81502212
81503983
81456469

84722778
81456495
81502127
81502205
81501872
81502207
81502206
81501902
81502222
81502217

81502122
81466685
81503731
81502204
84718522
81466689
84722775
81503958

AD

03
07
14
07
07
07
14
14
14
07

14
14

112 DUIVEN OP 01/09/18 om 08.30 UUR

AFSTAND

367.940

349.404

357.634
02
03
04
02
03
04
05

05
06

AFSTAND

305.709
304.042
305.250

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

18.
08.
22.
30.
32.
34.
42.
43.
44.
42.

57
23
33
30
19
37
15
22
29
20

1273.
1255.
1222.
1162.
1155.
1147.
1145.
1141.
1137.
1118.

361
118
473
742
755
028
347
265
213
689

13.
13.

49.
50.

46
54

1118.
1114.

423
473

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

23.50
23.06
.54
.13
.01
.34
.35
.47
.41
.52

1307.
1304.
1288.
1267.
1266.
1263.
1263.
1262.
1247.
1246.

380
261
442
363
264
782
694
216
133
526

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.

11
.13
.37
.47
.48
.48
.10
.05
.19
.46

1244.
1237.
1232.
1231.
1231.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1224.
1224.

568
272
683
403
320
972
951
902
278
207

12.
13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

.09
.24
.20
.31
.21
.54
.02
.53
.54
.54

1212.
1212.
1211.
1208.
1207.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1196.
1196.

872
585
983
137
605
291
650
058
752
752

12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
12.
12.

.03
.06
.53
.19
.05
.27
.16
.22

1194.
1194.
1192.
1185.
1179.
1178.
1177.
1174.

253
018
116
424
905
481
295
148

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
925.
850.
775.
700.
625.
550.
475.
400.
325.

250.
175.

0 1000.0
0 1000.0
0 775.0

0

550.

0

0 325.0

[=Xe} OO0 OO

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
976.
952.
928.
905.
881.
857.
834.
810.
786.

763.
739.
715.
692.
668.
644 .
621.
597.
573.
550.

526.
502.
478.
455.
431.
407.
384.
360.
336.
313.

289.
265.
242,
218.
194.
171.
147.
123.

0

NoOoOUTNOOOWWOWO W ONPRNBDROOUIN UINOOOWWOWO W

NARNBDR U

1000.
964.
928.
892.
856.
820.
784.
748.
712.
676.

640.
604.
568.
532.
496.
460.
424.
388.
352.
1000.

316.
700.
280.
244,
208.
172.
136.

400.
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BEDRAG RAYPOELES

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

04311615
03200070
04311542
04311658
03200067
04311640
01150010
01570007
04310004
03299002

04311691
01160181
03290826
04311500
04310002
03200068
03529131
03620734
04310075
01570009

04310237
01090264
01090167
03600451

JEUGD JONGE
NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
Sander Schra j1 1- 5589.9
Kyan Ensing j1 2- 4815.4
Jelle Hooikammer j1 3- 4618.0
william Huls jl 4- 4615.4
Stephanie Ottens jl 5- 4427.6
Dylan veldman j1 6- 4351.0
Sven Broersma jl 7- 4132.2
Lisette Moes jl 8- 3905.2
Justin veijer jl 9- 3608.2
comb. M & M Jonkerj1 10- 3431.8
Remon Jansen jl 11- 3322.1
Jayme wieringa jl 12- 3311.0
Bert Nakken jr. jl 13- 3240.4
Daniel Mussche j1 14- 3225.2
Remco Hulst j1 15- 3094.1
Roy Ottens jl 16- 2841.5
Temmen K. & C. jl 17- 2532.7
Koen Gossen j1 18- 2153.7
Dennis Jansen jl 19- 2130.8
Michel Ploeg jl 20- 1933.6
Pieter Klein jl 21- 1704.3
H. wosten j1 22- 1024.2
Job v/d Horn jl 23- 550.0

Jens Lubbinge jl

LIDNR.

01570007
04311615
01150010
04311542
04311658
03200067
04310002
03290826
03200070
04311500

03529131
04310004
03200068
04311640
01570009
04311691
03299002
01160181
03620734
04310075

01090264
04310237
03600451
01090167

NAAM

Lisette Moes jl
Sander Schra jl
Sven Broersma jl
Jelle Hooikammer j1
william Huls j1
Stephanie Ottens jl
Remco Hulst j1

Bert Nakken jr. jl
Kyan Ensing j1
Daniel Mussche jl

Temmen K. & C. jl
Justin veijer jl

Roy Ottens jl

Dylan veldman j1
Michel Ploeg j1
Remon Jansen j1
Comb. M & M Jonkerjl
Jayme wieringa jl
Koen Gossen jl
Dennis Jansen jl

H. wosten jl

Pieter Klein jl
Jens Lubbinge jl
Job v/d Horn jl

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
9-

10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-

21-
22-

1589.
1588.
1576.
1567.
1431.
1335.
1180.
1154.
1116.
1090.

1053.
939.
763.
712.
653.
594.
516.
377.
356.
276.

162.
114.
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